
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 6, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $151,560 40
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $147,354 52
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $95,304 22
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $70,566 15
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $66,984 14
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $52,992 9
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $51,542 28

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $41,136 2
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $35,976 5
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $34,721 10
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $34,356 9
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $32,364 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $30,372 14

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $29,304 6
James M. Gray, Inc. $25,872 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $24,312 6
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $24,144 2
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,408 23
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $21,564 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $21,528 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $21,240 5
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $20,604 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,452 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $20,244 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $19,988 12
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $17,316 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $17,076 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $16,404 6
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $15,276 2
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $14,587 2
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $14,340 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $14,184 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $13,452 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $12,312 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,628 6
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $11,028 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $10,980 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,476 7

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $8,909 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,748 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $8,148 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,023 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,956 3
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $7,896 1
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AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,512 2
Remoza, Inc. $7,512 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,380 3
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $7,320 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,948 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,924 3
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $6,744 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,660 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $6,432 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,276 1
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $6,228 2
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $5,880 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,873 3
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $5,496 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,436 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,244 2
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $5,172 1
Wagner Insurance Financial Group $5,112 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Crevello, Paul F. Crevello Insurance Agency $4,716 2
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,704 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Francis, Jeremy C. Francis Insurance Agency $4,484 2
Coughlin, Thomas J. Coughlin Insurance Agency $4,476 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $4,440 2
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $4,032 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,972 2
Braddock, George H. II Braddock Insurance Agency $3,936 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,708 3
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,672 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Xiques, Dennis J. Xiques Insurance Agency $3,648 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,540 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,516 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $3,492 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,456 1
Monarch Solutions, LLC $3,431 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $3,408 2
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 2
Financial Grade $3,336 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,336 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $3,300 1
H.A. Kramer & Associates, Pa $3,300 1
Roxburgh, Philippa J. Roxburgh Insurance Agency $3,300 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,216 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,168 2
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $3,156 2
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Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,132 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $3,120 3
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,120 2
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $3,024 2
Leach, Ivy Leach Insurance Agency $2,928 2
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. Fiore Insurance Agency $2,868 2
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,868 2
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Schneider, Linda B. Schneider Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Smitson, Terry L. Smitson Insurance Agency $2,796 2
Blocker, Bradley E. Blocker Insurance Agency $2,760 2
Christopher, Jon Christopher Insurance Agency $2,748 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $2,743 2
Surgeon, Kelly R. Surgeon Insurance Agency $2,652 2
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,628 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $2,628 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $2,628 1
Mullen, Joseph F. Mullen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $2,628 1
Wardell, Ronald P. Wardell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $2,508 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $41,136 Bowes, Rick $27,516

Lasman, David $18,636 Ahlbum, Tim $15,864
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $17,508 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $15,600

Mankamyer, Mary $14,592 Ranney, Eugene $12,780
Haass, David $14,472 Holzman, Robert $12,288
Kitay, Laura A. $14,340 Stevens, Jason $11,952
Blake, Karla $14,184 Cancio, Melissa J. $11,184
Kempler, Gary S. $14,064 Barrett, Brian $10,824
Malvezzi, Clint S. $14,052 Ripoll, Glenn A. $10,572
Aarons, Neill $12,780

Gumora, Helene $9,540 Kozak, Iris C. $6,228
Barta, Devin M. $9,444 Barger, Edward L. $6,168
Maisonet, Marcie $9,120 Mairano, Alexander $5,940
Eserman, Clifton W. $8,796 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,880
Berthiaume, Zina $8,460 Kathrein, Joseph L. $5,796
Coniglio, John $7,896 Mahan, Kelley $5,580
Rosati, Lisa $7,380 Sachs, Kerry $5,580
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $7,356 Gerner, Karen C. $5,520
McGregor, Iyan L. $7,320 Lasman, Mark J. $5,508
Cooper, Bradley D. $7,248 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,436
Grzywa, Brandon $7,116 Klein, Sylvia $5,364
Garcia, Alfonso $6,960 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,352
Glickman, Abraham $6,744 Lembcke, Julia $5,316
Rapini, Duane M. $6,708 Powers, Cathryn L. $5,316
Stevens, Ray $6,612 Tong, James G. $5,172
Haft, Gary S. $6,276

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

McDaniel, Michele E. $4,776 Brown, Matthew $4,032
Stress, Amy L. $4,776 Gregory, David P. $4,008
Green, Candace M. $4,764 Braddock, George H. II $3,936
Crevello, Paul F. $4,716 Schenkel, Ita E. $3,936
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,704 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936
Cancio, Maria $4,572 Ewing, Deborah L. $3,792
Jennings, Mark $4,536 Brian, Denah M. $3,696
Francis, Jeremy C. $4,484 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,672
Coughlin, Thomas J. $4,476 Pekala, David $3,648
Patterson, Peggy $4,440 Xiques, Dennis J. $3,648

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Swaner, Susan $3,612 Dencker, Douglas J. $2,856
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,516 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $2,856
Balogh, Christian J. $3,492 Gruby, Danny $2,856
Malooley, Michele A. $3,468 Mendre, Bethania $2,856
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,456 Schneider, Linda B. $2,856
James, Lousia B. $3,431 Simon, Julie $2,856
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,408 Fisk, Anita J. $2,844
Brines, Michael W. $3,336 Kahn, Peter S. $2,796
Holdren, Charles E. $3,336 Smitson, Terry L. $2,796
Hubler, Christine $3,336 Catron, Edward A. $2,772
Spink, Chad D. $3,312 Morgan, Jennifer S. $2,772
Barganier, Brian K. $3,300 Blocker, Bradley E. $2,760
Becker, Gary S. $3,300 Constantinoff, Karen $2,748
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,300 Matenaer, Kirk A. $2,748
Kramer, Howard A. $3,300 Roberts, Michael $2,748
Roxburgh, Philippa J. $3,300 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,664
Verrier, Scott R. $3,300 Surgeon, Kelly R. $2,652
Armbrecht, Keith $3,168 Braznell, Mary $2,628
Holmquist, James A. $3,168 Bullard, Janet C. $2,628
Sylvia, David W. $3,156 Clanton, Danny $2,628
S., Kim $3,136 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,628
Chapman, Kevin $3,132 Curtis, Lonnie G. $2,628
Selinger, William S. $3,132 Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,628
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,120 Franco, Salvador $2,628
Smith, Brian E. $3,096 Frye, Rebecca L. $2,628
Fabricant, Alan P. $3,024 Garcia, Jennifer $2,628
Fallick, Harold $3,024 Gilbert, Brian $2,628
Finkelstein, Sara $3,024 Hall, Tiffany $2,628
Hoffman, Arthur $3,024 Heck, John J. $2,628
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,024 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,628
Konz, Douglas J. $3,024 Largent, Eric $2,628
Puro, Miko M. $3,024 Liedtke, Sabra K. $2,628
Reynolds, Paul E. $3,024 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,628
Rheingold, Marc $3,024 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,628
Merritt, Dee $2,988 Reynolds, Alan $2,628
Wilson, Matthew J. $2,988 Rubenstein, J M. $2,628
Wyatt, Eddie H. $2,988 Wagner, Dawn L. $2,628
Stephens, Krista L. $2,940 Wardell, Ronald P. $2,628
Leach, Ivy $2,928 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,628
Styer, Timothy $2,904 Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $2,628
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $2,868 Branch, Beth $2,568
Fletcher, Bruce W. $2,868 Miller, Clifford W. $2,568
Gold, Matthew $2,868 Rodriguez, Rodrigo $2,568
Moss, Nina R. $2,868 Herrera, John S. $2,556
Roebuck, Jay $2,868 Olson, Landon $2,544
Singer, Arlene C. $2,868 Rash, Richard S. $2,508
Slovitt, Edwin J. $2,868
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